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rresenten v YINCSTONE SX 2
Date: 16/11/24 FINAL 2 Started at: 18:17:15
Event. R09 Laps: 6
ek, Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postod ot 6123 P
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine  Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 12 Shane MCELRATH (USA) / Polyflor / Froth / Honda 6 3:58.732 38113 6
Honda Racing
2 88 Brodie CONNOLLY (VIC) / Polyflor / Froth / Honda 6 3:58.794 062 062 38678 6
Honda Racing
3 2 Cole THOMPSON (CAN) Honda 6 4:00.550 1.818 1756 39536 6
4 86 Reid TAYLOR (NSW)/Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 6 4.02.891 4159 2341 40117 3
5 5 Alex LARWOOD (SA) / Froth / SCT Logistics/  Honda 6 4:.04572  5.840 1681 40469 6
Honda Racing
6 66 Kayden MINEAR (WA)/KTM Race Team/ KTM 6 4:06.961 8229 2389 39999 5
Motorex / Choice Suspension / Fox Aus / Oakley
| Berry sweet/ T D Modular
7 27 Liam ATKINSON (QLD) Triumph 6 414679 15947 7718 40865 2
8 43 Mackenzie O'BREE (VIC) / Elliott Bros Gas Gas GasGas 6 416918 18186 2239 41700 6
/ Mallee Physio / Fox Racing / Maher's
Glassworks / Fury Engines / Pro-Tech
9 16 Kaleb BARHAM (QLD) Yamaha 6 417926 19.194 1.008 40025 5
10 118 Mitchell NORRIS (QLD) / GO24 Team / Get Kawasaki 6 421116 22384 3190 42764 4
Outdoors / Penrite Oil / Kawasaki Motors/ Rad
Racing
11 70 Ben NOVAK (NSW)/Froth Honda Fly Racing ~ Honda 6 421967 23.235 851 42500 6
12 38 Thynan KEAN (VIC) / Winner M-cycles / Peter ~ KTM 6 4:24021 25289 2054 42508 3
Stevens M-cycles / KTM Aust. / Gas Imports /
Michelin / Thor / Rock Oils
13 174 Sam LARSEN (QLD)/MX Farm Qld / Mongrel ~ Yamaha 6 434343 35611 10322 43516 4
Motos
14 39 Kallam ORCHARD (VIC) / Mxone11 / TripleMX/ Kawasaki 6 441772 43040 7429 45773 4
ESD / Fox Racing
15 19 Connar ADAMS (VIC) / Winner M-c / Change KTM 6 445147 46415 3375 45022 4

Parts / APG Grandstands / Thor / Michelin /
KTM / Peter Stevens

Fastest Lap was 38.113 by 12 Shane MCELRATH (USA)
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Chief Timekeeper -

E-mail : scott@computime.com.au

Ph :

Race Director - Kevin Williams
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